LED

10W LED

FLOOD LIGHT

50,000 HOUR OPERATION
HIGH LUMEN
ENERGY EFFICIENT

FEATURES:
e High Power LED Array

e LED Lifespan: 50,000 Hours of
Maintenance-Free Operation

e Comparable to 50W Halogen—LEDs use
less energy than traditional HID lamp
solution.

e Aluminum Alloy Body—BIlack Finish
e Mounting Yoke included

APPLICATION:

Ideal for security lighting around
commercial, industrial and residential
buildings

Model #:

Power Consumption:
Input voltage:
Frequency:

LED Engine:
Power Factor:
Efficiency:

CRI:

Initial Lumens:
CCT:

Operating Temp:
Life:

Warranty:

Pieces/CTN

10

PFL10LEDMV-40

10W
85-265V
50/60Hz
Epistar LED COB
>0.8

70 lpw

>80

700 Im
4000K

-40°C to 50°C
50,000 Hours

2 Years

Packing Information

Weight/Ctn

11.02

PFL10LEDMV-60

10w
85-265V
50/60Hz
Epistar LED COB
>0.8

70 lpw

>80

700 Im
6000K

-40°C to 50°C
50,000 Hours

2 Years

Cube/Ctn

0.57
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