



10W LED FLOOD LIGHT

50,000 HOUR OPERATION HIGH LUMEN ENERGY EFFICIENT

FEATURES:

- High Power LED Array
- LED Lifespan: 50,000 Hours of Maintenance-Free Operation
- Comparable to 50W Halogen—LEDs use less energy than traditional HID lamp solution.
- Aluminum Alloy Body—Black Finish
- Mounting Yoke included

APPLICATION:

Ideal for security lighting around commercial, industrial and residential buildings



Model #:	PFL10LEDMV-40	PFL10LEDMV-60
Power Consumption:	10W	10W
Input voltage:	85-265V	85-265V
Frequency:	50/60Hz	50/60Hz
LED Engine:	Epistar LED COB	Epistar LED COB
Power Factor:	>0.8	>0.8
Efficiency:	70 lpw	70 lpw
CRI:	>80	>80
Initial Lumens:	700 lm	700 lm
CCT:	4000K	6000K
Operating Temp:	-40°C to 50°C	-40°C to 50°C
Life:	50,000 Hours	50,000 Hours
Warranty:	2 Years	2 Years
Packing Information		
Pieces/CTN	Weight/Ctn	Cube/Ctn
10	11.02	0.57